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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kalyn Kelly345
RBGK

9.675 9.425 9.7759.650 38.525
1 18T 1 1 1 

1 

Nicole Martinez149
Basel's

9.250 9.700 9.6259.550 38.125
19T 2T 3T 8 2 

2 

Mackenzie Hill147
Basel's

9.475 9.600 9.4009.375 37.850
4 7T 14 28T 3 

3 

Sagelynn Dool145
Basel's

9.100 9.750 9.6759.275 37.800
30T 1 22T 4T 4 

4 

Katelynn Munoz379
WGA Texans

9.300 9.400 9.5009.550 37.750
14T 20T 3T 14T 5 

5 

Claudia Zinngrabe278
Maximum

9.200 9.650 9.4509.425 37.725
23T 5 10T 21T 6 

6 

Megan Li260
Maximum

9.375 8.950 9.7259.575 37.625
12 75T 2 3 7 

7 

Aleny Rivera383
WGA Texans

9.025 9.525 9.5509.450 37.550
40T 10T 8T 12T 8 

8 

Zofia Mendez157
East Texas Twisters

9.500 9.000 9.6759.300 37.475
3 69T 20T 4T 9T

9T

Ariana Rawls382
WGA Texans

9.175 9.500 9.3009.500 37.475
25T 13T 5 40T 9T

9T

Isabella Cox342
RBGK

9.400 9.450 9.5009.075 37.425
9T 16T 61T 14T 11 

11 

Katherine Jamroz258
Maximum

8.825 9.700 9.4009.475 37.400
59T 2* 6T 28T 12T

12T

Elise Brown218
K2

9.300 9.700 9.3009.100 37.400
14T 2* 56T 40* 12T

12T

Zoe May319
RBGA

9.175 9.525 9.3009.400 37.400
25T 10T 12T 40* 12T

12T

Allyson Acevedo299
RBGA

9.225 9.475 9.3759.250 37.325
21T 15 28T 32T 15 

15 

Taegan Davis343
RBGK

9.075 9.175 9.6009.400 37.250
35T 50T 12T 9T 16T

16T

Addisin Fowler119
AIM

9.100 9.600 9.2009.350 37.250
30T 7T 15T 54T 16T

16T

Tallon Sales329
RBGA

9.300 9.150 9.4509.250 37.150
14T 55T 28T 21T 18T

18T

Elizabeth Fuqua307
RBGA

9.400 9.225 9.4009.125 37.150
9T 42T 51T 28T 18T

18T

Maggie McEvoy266
Maximum

9.000 9.450 9.4759.200 37.125
43T 16T 38T 18T 20 

20 

Julianna Kraatz259
Maximum

9.450 9.000 9.2009.425 37.075
5T 69T 10T 54T 21 

21 

Sheridan McDonald348
RBGK

9.150 9.200 9.6508.950 36.950
27T 44T 78T 7 22 

22 

Mia Jonasson292
POWERSPORTS

8.925 9.300 9.4259.275 36.925
51T 28T 22T 26T 23T

23T

Avery Pivoda269
Maximum

9.100 9.400 9.2259.200 36.925
30T 20T 38T 51T 23T

23T

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Powersports



Level 1, 2 & 4 District 5 Championships
Meet Results
Oct 14-15, 2017

Page: 2
Printed: 10/18/2017 8:19:36 AM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Chrisman341
RBGK

9.075 9.350 9.6758.800 36.900
35T 24 106T 4T 25T

25T

Aubrey Wimberly337
RBGA

9.450 9.275 9.5758.600 36.900
5T 34T 124T 11 25T

25T

Ava Rhame271
Maximum

9.000 9.400 9.3509.150 36.900
43T 20T 47T 35T 25T

25T

Adriana Boles242
Maximum

8.550 9.500 9.4509.350 36.850
88T 13T 15T 21T 28T

28T

Amy Pettibon295
POWERSPORTS

9.250 9.100 9.4259.075 36.850
19T 62T 61T 26T 28T

28T

Chloe Martodam318
RBGA

9.150 9.150 9.3259.200 36.825
27T 55T 38T 38T 30 

30 

Cassy Horning376
WGA Texans

9.100 9.225 9.5008.850 36.675
30T 42T 94T 14T 31T

31T

Sophia Garza309
RBGA

9.425 9.400 8.7509.100 36.675
7T 20T 56T 97T 31T

31T

Abigail Macicek262
Maximum

8.925 9.325 9.2009.225 36.675
51T 25T 32T 54T 31T

31T

Ava Edmond344
RBGK

9.200 8.850 9.4509.125 36.625
23T 80T 51T 21T 34 

34 

Lochlan Slocum133
AIM

9.025 9.175 9.0509.325 36.575
40T 50T 18T 73T 35T

35T

Hannah Gingrich136
Bannon's

9.300 9.150 9.0759.050 36.575
14T 55T 65T 71T 35T

35T

Cambry Wick384
WGA Texans

8.650 9.325 9.2009.350 36.525
75T 25T 15T 54T 37 

37 

Christa Lott125
AIM

8.900 9.525 8.8009.275 36.500
55T 10T 22T 93T 38 

38 

Kinsley Crain122
AIM

9.000 8.600 9.4009.475 36.475
43T 90T 6T 28T 39T

39T

Molly Moseley126
AIM

9.400 9.125 9.2508.700 36.475
9T 61 116T 46T 39T

39T

Mia Raynor285
Mazeika's

9.150 9.150 9.3758.775 36.450
27T 55T 113T 32T 41 

41 

Payton Matthews140
Bannon's

8.500 9.100 9.6009.225 36.425
94T 62T 32T 9T 42 

42 

Kaylee Goff146
Basel's

8.650 9.300 9.7508.700 36.400
75T 28T 116T 2 43 

43 

Amelia Brawner243
Maximum

8.950 9.250 8.7009.450 36.350
48T 37T 8T 103T 44 

44 

Maryn Paine294
POWERSPORTS

8.925 9.250 8.8759.275 36.325
51T 37T 22T 87T 45 

45 

Juliana Noack150
Basel's

8.450 9.550 9.4758.800 36.275
96T 9 106T 18T 46T

46T

Charlotte Crump224
K2

9.050 9.175 9.0009.050 36.275
38T 50T 65T 76T 46T

46T

London Champion117
AIM

8.775 9.200 9.4508.825 36.250
63T 44T 99T 21T 48 

48 
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Ines Alvarez240
Maximum

9.225 9.000 8.7259.275 36.225
21T 69T 22T 100T 49 

49 

Jade Lane377
WGA Texans

8.775 9.425 9.5508.450 36.200
63T 18T 131T 12T 50T

50T

Maria Delahunty118
AIM

8.700 9.300 9.0509.150 36.200
70T 28T 47T 73T 50T

50T

Brynne Schmittauer129
AIM

9.100 8.825 9.3508.900 36.175
30T 83 85T 35T 52T

52T

Noelle Nerbonne323
RBGA

8.600 9.175 9.2009.200 36.175
84T 50T 38T 54T 52T

52T

Olivia Bradford280
Mazeika's

8.750 9.175 9.1509.075 36.150
65T 50T 61T 60T 54 

54 

Shelby Williams336
RBGA

9.325 8.400 9.1759.225 36.125
13 106T 32T 59 55 

55 

Eva Wimberly296
POWERSPORTS

8.525 9.275 9.4758.825 36.100
92T 34* 99T 18T 56T

56T

Kelsey Kruger315
RBGA

9.425 8.850 8.6759.150 36.100
7T 80T 47T 105T 56T

56T

Addison Cousins222
K2

8.575 9.275 9.2259.025 36.100
87 34* 70T 51T 56T

56T

Nevaeh Smith158
East Texas Twisters

9.575 8.575 9.0008.925 36.075
2 95T 81T 76T 59T

59T

Isabella Lane346
RBGK

9.000 8.500 9.2759.300 36.075
43T 98T 20T 45 59T

59T

Katalina Silva131
AIM

8.825 9.250 9.1008.875 36.050
59T 37T 92T 67T 61 

61 

Darcie Kowis228
K2

8.700 9.300 9.3258.700 36.025
70* 28T 116T 38T 62T

62T

Holland Latawiec230
K2

8.700 9.325 9.1508.850 36.025
70* 25T 94T 60T 62T

62T

Brynn Hayles200
Juergen's

8.950 8.700 9.2509.075 35.975
48T 84T 61T 46T 64 

64 

Constanza Martinez263
Maximum

8.850 8.850 9.1259.125 35.950
58 80T 51T 65T 65 

65 

Abby Morrow321
RBGA

8.650 9.300 9.0258.925 35.900
75T 28T 81T 75 66 

66 

Reagan Fowler306
RBGA

8.450 9.150 9.3758.900 35.875
96T 55T 85T 32T 67T

67T

Elise Slafka132
AIM

9.000 8.500 9.1509.225 35.875
43T 98T 32T 60T 67T

67T

Peyton Hebert313
RBGA

9.075 9.250 8.5009.000 35.825
35T 37T 72T 114T 69 

69 

Tesa Abante297
RBGA

8.450 9.150 9.1009.100 35.800
96T 55T 56T 67T 70 

70 

Ziva Diediker248
Maximum

8.650 8.950 9.2508.925 35.775
75T 75T 81T 46T 71T

71T

Rachael Sharp330
RBGA

8.875 9.200 9.1008.600 35.775
57 44T 124T 67T 71T

71T
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Kinley Seminiano130
AIM

8.550 9.200 8.7509.225 35.725
88T 44T 32T 97T 73 

73 

Rachel Yborra339
RBGA

8.525 9.250 8.8009.125 35.700
92T 37T 51T 93T 74 

74 

Aubrey Marple347
RBGK

8.900 8.600 9.3508.825 35.675
55T 90T 99T 35T 75 

75 

Libby Miller141
Bannon's

8.600 9.300 8.4759.200 35.575
84T 28T 38T 117 76 

76 

Olivia Heath121
AIM

8.950 8.375 9.1259.100 35.550
48T 113 56T 65T 77 

77 

Shay Black241
Maximum

8.700 8.500 9.0759.250 35.525
70T 98T 28T 71T 78 

78 

Rylee Johnston120
AIM

8.650 9.200 8.8258.825 35.500
75T 44T 99T 91T 79 

79 

Trinity Lamb138
Bannon's

8.750 8.200 9.2509.275 35.475
65T 123T 22T 46T 80 

80 

Payson Pistono268
Maximum

7.750 9.625 8.8509.225 35.450
127T 6 32T 89T 81 

81 

Ella Ford290
POWERSPORTS

8.925 8.400 9.3008.800 35.425
51T 106T 106* 40T 82T

82T

Ashlyn Gafford226
K2

8.800 9.100 8.7258.800 35.425
61T 62T 106* 100T 82T

82T

Olivia Powell368
WGC

8.375 8.700 9.5008.825 35.400
103T 84T 99T 14T 84T

84T

Priscilla Snider332
RBGA

9.050 8.350 8.9009.100 35.400
38T 114T 56T 84T 84T

84T

Grayce NIxon322
RBGA

8.650 8.650 9.1009.000 35.400
75T 88T 72T 67T 84T

84T

Scotlyn Callihan245
Maximum

9.025 8.900 8.9508.450 35.325
40T 77T 131T 80T 87 

87 

Hayley Briggs302
RBGA

8.650 9.200 8.4508.950 35.250
75T 44T 78T 118 88 

88 

Caroline Tierney134
AIM

8.300 9.050 8.8509.000 35.200
108T 67T 72T 89T 89 

89 

Evalyn Ochoa325
RBGA

8.625 8.350 8.8759.325 35.175
83 114T 18T 87T 90T

90T

Bree Witt214
Juergen's

8.600 8.200 9.2259.150 35.175
84T 123T 47T 51T 90T

90T

Mariah Vermillion212
Juergen's

8.650 8.600 8.9008.900 35.050
75T 90T 85T 84T 92 

92 

Lauren Martin317
RBGA

8.375 9.050 8.5509.050 35.025
103T 67T 65T 111T 93 

93 

Bristol Whitaker276
Maximum

8.750 8.400 8.8259.025 35.000
65T 106T 70T 91T 94 

94 

Juliana Gruber311
RBGA

8.100 8.900 8.6759.200 34.875
117T 77T 38T 105T 95 

95 

Nicole Bolen192
Juergen's

8.500 8.400 8.8009.050 34.750
94T 106T 65T 93T 96 

96 
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Charli Callihan244
Maximum

8.675 9.100 8.6508.300 34.725
74 62T 136 107 97 

97 

Kezia Callagin194
Juergen's

8.350 8.350 9.2508.700 34.650
105T 114T 116T 46T 98 

98 

Avery Matlock109
AIM

8.425 9.075 8.8008.325 34.625
100T 66 135 93T 99 

99 

Sienna Gidney251
Maximum

8.150 8.300 8.9509.200 34.600
114T 120T 38T 80T 100T

100T

Kiersten Wythe338
RBGA

8.800 8.450 8.3509.000 34.600
61T 105 72T 120T 100T

100T

Marjayda Lipsey201
Juergen's

8.350 8.350 9.0008.875 34.575
105T 114T 92T 76T 102 

102 

Maci Parker284
Mazeika's

8.725 8.350 8.6008.850 34.525
69 114T 94T 109T 103 

103 

Rylynn Bizzell153
East Texas Twisters

8.550 8.400 8.6258.900 34.475
88T 106T 85T 108 104 

104 

Ena Spence208
Juergen's

8.100 8.400 9.1508.800 34.450
117T 106T 106T 60T 105 

105 

Ava Branch217
K2

8.000 8.675 8.9508.775 34.400
123T 87 113T 80T 106 

106 

Ellie Browne116
AIM

8.250 8.650 8.3259.125 34.350
111T 88T 51T 122 107 

107 

Addison Pratka235
K2

8.425 8.900 8.1508.825 34.300
100T 77T 99T 129 108 

108 

Shelby Roos327
RBGA

9.275 7.600 8.1009.250 34.225
18 134 28T 130 109T

109T

Juliette Burkhardt193
Juergen's

8.075 8.300 8.9508.900 34.225
121 120T 85T 80T 109T

109T

Charlotte Murphy127
AIM

8.000 8.250 9.1508.800 34.200
123T 122 106T 60T 111 

111 

Olivia Haskins155
East Texas Twisters

8.300 8.500 8.7008.650 34.150
108T 98T 122 103T 112 

112 

Reagan Walker238
K2

7.200 9.000 8.9008.975 34.075
134 69T 77 84T 113 

113 

Bethany Williams239
K2

7.500 8.600 8.7259.175 34.000
131 90T 45T 100T 114 

114 

Allison Ebarb225
K2

7.800 9.000 8.3508.825 33.975
125T 69T 99T 120T 115 

115 

Kylee Oliphant128
AIM

8.750 8.575 8.0008.600 33.925
65T 95T 124T 132 116 

116 

Tara Trimble211
Juergen's

8.150 8.475 8.2509.000 33.875
114T 104 72T 125T 117 

117 

Sagan Gleason197
Juergen's

7.750 8.500 9.0008.525 33.775
127T 98T 128 76T 118 

118 

Addison Kehoe124
AIM

7.150 8.700 8.7509.050 33.650
135 84T 65T 97T 119 

119 

Hadley McDonald265
Maximum

8.275 8.550 7.8508.850 33.525
110 97 94T 133T 120 

120 
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Ashlyn Carroll219
K2

8.200 7.900 8.5008.900 33.500
113 130 85T 114T 121 

121 

Caroline Wilson277
Maximum

6.000 9.000 9.3009.175 33.475
138 69T 45T 40T 122 

122 

Morgan Kotzur366
WGC

8.350 7.975 8.5508.550 33.425
105T 128 127 111T 123 

123 

Kelsey Gravatt360
WGC

8.250 7.850 8.2508.850 33.200
111T 131 94T 125T 124 

124 

Adriana Coleman304
RBGA

8.400 7.650 8.3008.750 33.100
102 133 115 123T 125 

125 

Daphne Kao123
AIM

8.550 7.000 8.5008.950 33.000
88T 136 78T 114T 126T

126T

Layla Deville305
RBGA

7.650 7.825 8.6008.925 33.000
130 132 81T 109T 126T

126T

Addison Lloyd261
Maximum

8.450 7.250 8.4008.800 32.900
96T 135 106T 119 128 

128 

Marlow Graeber227
K2

8.050 8.500 8.3007.850 32.700
122 98T 137T 123T 129 

129 

Dallas Ramon381
WGA Texans

8.150 8.350 7.8008.350 32.650
114T 114T 134 135T 130 

130 

Jaelynn Salazar286
Mazeika's

8.100 8.100 7.7008.675 32.575
117T 125 120T 137 131 

131 

Hailey Tumbleson350
RBGK

7.700 8.000 7.8008.500 32.000
129 126T 129T 135T 132 

132 

Aryanna Gonzalez310
RBGA

6.650 8.400 8.2008.675 31.925
137 106T 120T 127 133 

133 

Olivia Brueckner114
AIM

6.800 7.950 8.1758.900 31.825
136 129 85T 128 134 

134 

Jessamyn Alexander356
WGC

7.800 8.000 8.0507.850 31.700
125T 126T 137T 131 135 

135 

Reese Peters115
AIM

7.400 8.600 7.2508.375 31.625
133 90T 133 138 136 

136 

Caitlyn Thibodeaux210
Juergen's

7.450 6.500 8.5508.625 31.125
132 137 123 111T 137 

137 

Chloe Stevens349
RBGK

8.100 6.400 7.8508.500 30.850
117T 138 129T 133T 138 

138 
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